Pos Sailt Skipper

1
2
3
4
5
B
7
a8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

15151
15364
14857
E
14880
14905
15355
15257
14234
15112
15346
15246
15367
15015
1490
15255
15257
15075
15250
14897
15279
142445
14573
15082
14433
12593

15000

14546
14393
is0z2z2

Geoff Becker
Dan Maoriarty
Fyan Ruhlman
Jim/Tom Allen
Jody Starchk
Jamie Allen
Dave Starck
Rob Ruhlman
Todd Wake
Dave Werley

lohn Faus

Adam/Larry McDonald Adam/Larry McDonald

George Harrington
John Werley
Brad Anderson
Richard Hallagan
Patrick Wilson
Meagan Ruhlman
Daniel Fope
Mate Ireland

Bob King

Jeff Hagman
John Woodall
Michael Holly I
David Samanich

Bob Baumgardner
Tim Werley

Wic Maras
Jim Stone

Garry Condon

Pymatuning Spring Classic

Pymatuning Yacht Club - Fleet 36

Jamestown, Pennsylvania
May 17-18, 2008

Crew

Bill Ward

Tobi Moriarty
Ernie Dieball
Jim Allen

Jim Starck
Jay Deacon
Karthryn Moloney
Abby Ruhlman
Kristine Wake
Jonette Werley
Matty Schon

Art Gurrera
Bertie Werley
Chantel Leger
Hendrick Teneyck
Emily Pulos

Julia Southwaorth
George Auer
Bridget Ireland
Sarah Costich
Lexi Cherry
Steve White
Valery Tardif-Hally
Joe Christopher
Cody Christopher

Katie Werley

Samantha Maras

Ed Auer

Crew

Dan Rabin

Kewvin Morin
Ryanne Gallagher
Karl allen

Tom Starck

Marg Littee
Maddie Waldron
Beth Werley
Peter Orlebeke
Greg Maras
Tyler Menninger
Patrick Steadman
Christian Thomson
Sarah Paisley
Stephen Waldie
John Steiner

will Pa=zhal
Martha Fisher
Griffen Orr

Joe Minerd

Owen MacDonald
Greg Griffen
Andy Sees

John Humphries
Rob Grasbert
Mate Signor

Tirstan Jacksaon
Emma Werley

Adam Maras

Zack Austin
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DNF
12
14
22
15
20
13
23
24

21
26

15

DMNF
23
ONS

-
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i8
15

12
17
13
i6
14

23
11

24
10
21
20
22
19

25

27

20
29
DMS

11

10

12

15
18

13
21
20
16
17

17
22
DNF
24
25

DNS

23
26
DNS
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13
10
17
11

15
12
14
18
20
21

DINF

DINF
16
19

DNS
22
23

OMS

DMNS
DMS
DMS



